To:		Page: 2 of S	2024-06-24 16:14:56 GMT	13053284774	From: Yenet Avila
	6/20/24, 1:37 PM		Division of Corporations Division of Corporations Division of Corporations Electionic, filing CoverSheev	\$839	
			s page and use it as a cover sheet. Ty) on the top and bottom of all pages of		
			(((H24000214513 3)))		
			H240002145133ABCW		
			REFRESH/RELOAD button on your sing so will generate another cover she		
		Fax Number From: Account Na	of Corporations : (850)617-6383 Mome : EXPRESS CORPORATE FILING SE Momber : I20000000146		
	FIVED	Side the email ac	: (305)444-4994 : (305)328-4774 ddress for this business entity to mailings. Enter only one email add	be used for future	ын ц: 33
			RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/I JS INVESTMENTS 2404, LLC		
		Page Co	unt	04 25.00	
	: 	· 			
		Electronic Filing Mem	Corporate Filing Menu	Help	
; .			K. SALY		
6/20	https://elile.sunbiz	.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe	JUN 2 5 2024		1/1



2024-06-24 16:14:56 GMT 13053284774

850-617-6381

8/24/2024 12:00:45 PM PAGE 1/001 Fax Server

From: Yanet Avila



June 24, 2024

1

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

JS INVESTMENTS 2404, LLC 3810 SW 165 AVE. MIRAMAR, FL 33027US

SUBJECT: JS INVESTMENTS 2404, LLC REF: L24000128839

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

We cannot accept "X" as title of the persons listed to manage the company.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Karen A Saly Regulatory Specialist II

:

FAX Aud. #: H24000214513 Letter Number: 224A00013689

To:

وسوار والمتركب والمتركب والمتركب		13053284774	From: Y
		13053284774	Tr
;		* *	- []
		SUZA JUN 20	
			AM I.
	ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT	ALL	
•	TO	CMOSF:	EL des
	ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION		ς υ _R η
	OF		
	NTB 2404, LLC		
	(Name of the Limited Lishfilty Company as it new appears an an (A Florida Limited Lishfilty Company)	r.meords.)	
• _1	(A Plorida Limited Limited Campury)		
The Articles of Organization.	for this Limited Liability Company were filed on 03/19/202	A and savigned	
Florida document tamber 1.2			
är.			
This amendment is submitted	to amend the following:		
A. If smending name, enter	the new name of the limited liability company here:		
A. If smending name, entry	the new name of the limited liability company here:		
	the new name of the limited liability company here:	a "LC" or the obbreviation "LLC"	
The new same must be distinguish	ble and contain the words "Limited Lisbility Company," the designation	as "ILC" or the sobrevision "LLC"	
The new same must be distinguish Rater new principal offices	address, if applicable:	m "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC"	
The new same must be distinguish Rater new principal offices	ble and contain the words "Limited Lisbility Company," the designation	as "LLC" or the obbreviation "LLC"	
The new same must be distinguish Rater new principal offices (Principal office address MD	address, if applicable:	as "ILC" or the abbreviation "LLC."	
The acw same must be distinguish Rater new principal offices (Principal office address MD	ble and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation address, if applicable: <u>ST BB A STREET ADDRESS</u>	ca "LLC" or the obbreviation "LLC."	
The new same must be distinguish Enter new principal offices (Principal office address MD) 1 10 Enter new mailing address,	ble and contain the words "Limited Libbility Company," the designation address, if applicable: <u>ST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>	m "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC"	
The acw same must be distinguish Rater new principal offices (Principal office address MD	ble and contain the words "Limited Libbility Company," the designation address, if applicable: <u>ST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>	m "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC."	
The new man next be distinguish Eater new principal offices (Principal office address MD) 10 Eater new mailing address, (Mailing address MAY BE A	ble and contain the words "Limited Libbility Company," the designation address, if applicable: <u>ST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>	m "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC"	
The new mans must be distinguish Eater new principal offices (Principal office address MD) 1 10 Eater new mailing address, (Mailing address MAY BB A	ble and contain the words "Limited Lisbility Company," the designation address, if applicable: <u>ST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>] [f applicable: <u>POST OFFICE BOX</u>]		à
The new mans must be distinguish Eater new principal offices (Principal office address MD) 1 10 Eater new mailing address, (Mailing address MAY BB A	ble and contain the words "Limited Lisbility Company," the designation address, if applicable: <u>ST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u> If applicable: <u>POST OFFICE BOX</u> ed agent and/or registered office address on our records.		ġ

	C2>	Zp Code		
	MIRAMAR	Florida 33027		
	Enter Florido street address			
New Registered Office Address:	3810 SW 165 AVE.	~		
THE OWNER AND THE ADDRESS OF	······································			

New Registered Agent's Signature, if chapping Registered Agents

. ت

To:

I hereby accept the appolatment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and Lam familiar with and `accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Chaging Bagistered Agent, Signafure of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action	
MGR	JUNIOR ANTONIO SALCE	3810 SW 165 AVE.		
		MIRAMAR, FL 33027		
			□Change	
MGR	JUNIOR S DURAN	3810 SW 165 AVE.		
		MIRAMAR, FL 33027	Remove	
			Change	
			🗆 Add	
,			Remove	
			□Change	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			TALLANASSET FLORID	
			🗆 Remove	
, ,			Change	
			🗆 Add	
•			🗆 Remove	

Page: 6 of 6 2024-06-24 16:14:56 GMT 13053284774 FILED 2024 JUN 20 AM 4: 33 TALLAHASSEE. FLORIO, D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.) ·. . ÷., • • •

From: Yanet Avila

			····,	• •		_
		· ·	· · ·	· .		
· · ·	,	······································				-
			<u>-</u>		<u> </u>	<u> </u>
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			·		
· · ·						· · · · ·
	: · · · ·	· ·		, , ,		
			·······			
		<u></u>	• • • • •			

E. Effective date, if other than the date of filings -- 5 (optional) (If me effective date is listed, the data must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3)(b) Netry If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an offective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the satier of (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated	
	Signature of a member or anthonized representative of a number
JUNIOR ANTONIO	

Typed or printed mana of signes

2.